
Fee Type New Fee 
Veterinarian/Intern License Fee [OAR 875-010-0026(1)]: $225.00 
Veterinarian/Intern Renewal Fee [OAR 875-010-0065(1)]: $225 
Veterinarian/Intern Inactive License Fee [OAR 875-010-0026(4)]: $150 
CVT Initial Fee [OAR 875-030-0025(1)(b) & (2)]: $52.50 
CVT Renewal Fee [OAR 875-030-0030(4)]: $52.50 
CET Initial Fee - Intern [OAR 875-040-0010(1)(c)]: $37.50 
CET Initial Fee - Permanent [OAR 875-040-0010(3)(d)]: $37.50 
CET Renewal Fee [OAR 875-040-0010(10): $22.50 
Facility Registration Initial Fee [OAR 875-010-0031(6)]: $225.00 
Facility Registration Renewal Fee [OAR 875-010-0065(7)]: $225.00 
Oregon Jurisprudence Exam / Regional Disease Test fee: $112.50 

Late fees: 
Late fee per month, intern license [OAR 875-010-0026(3)(a)]: Up to $225.00 

per month 
Late fee per month, veterinarian license [OAR 875-010-0065(2)] Up to $225.00 

per month 
Late fee per month, intern license [OAR 875-010-0026(3)(a)]: $15.00 
Late fee per month, veterinarian license [OAR 875-010-0065(2)] $37.50 
Late fee, CVT, postmarked Jan 1st - 31st [OAR 875-030-0030(4)(a)]: $15.00 
Late fee, CVT, postmarked Feb 1st - 29th/29th [OAR 875-030- 

0030(4)(b)]: 
$37.50 

Late fee, CVT, postmarked March 1st - April 30th [OAR 875-030- 
0030(4)(c)]: 

$52.50 

 


